Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre

Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2023 - 2024

Completed Teaching Schedule For February 2024

DATE DAY 9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11.15-1.15 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
Tutorial - Water & Tutorial - Water &
01-02-2024| Thursday (10-1PM) Electrolyte Balance Electrolyte Balance
Digestion of Protein Dr Pallavi Dr Pallavi
Dr Mangala Assistant Professor Assistant Professor
Professor
. . " Tutorial - Water & .
02-02-2024 Friday Pretein Metabolism Electrolyte Balance Gluconeogenesis
Dr Mangala Dr Pallavi Dr Shrabani
Professor Assistant Professor Professor
Tutorial - Water &
03-02-2024| Saturday Electrolyte Balance
Cr Pallavi
Assistant Professor
04-02-2024| Sunday Holiday
. Tutorial - Protein Tutorial - Protein
05-02-2024| Monday Gluconeogenesis Metabolism Metabolism
Dr Shrabani Mohanty Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor Professor
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Tutorial - Protein

. Tutorial - Protein
06-02-2024| Tuesday Glycogen Metabolism Metabolism Metabolism
Dr Shrabani Mohanty Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor Professor
Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of
07-02-2024| Wednesday Urine Creatinine Urine Creatinine
Dr Suvama Dr Suvarna
Associate Professor Asscciate Professor
Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of
08-02-2024|  Thursday (10-1PM) Blood Glucose Blood Glucose
Absorption of Protein Dr Nina Dr Nina
Dr Mangala Associate Professor Associate Professor
Professor
. , Practical - Estimation of .
09-02-2024 Friday Glycogen Metabolism Blood Glucose Glycogen Metabalism
Dr Shrabani Mchanty Dr Nina Dr Mangala
Professor Associate Professor Professor
Practical - Esfimation of
10-02-2024| Saturday Blood Glucose
Dr Nina
Associate Professor
11-02-2024| Sunday Holiday
12-02-2024| Monday Glycogen Metabolism Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of

Blood Glucose

Blood Glucose

Dr Shrabani Mchanty

Dr Nina

Dr Nina

Professor

Associate Professor

Asscciate Professor




13-02-2024| Tuesday HMP Shunt Tutorial - Urea Cycle Tutorial - Urea Cycle
Dr Shrabani Mohanty Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor Professor
14-02-2024 | Wednesday Tutorial - Urea Cycle Tutorial - Urea Cycle
Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor
15-02-2024 | Thursday (10-1PM) Tutorial - Urea Cycle Tutorial - Urea Cycle
Protein Metabolism Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Dr Mangala Professor Professor
Professor
16-02-2024 Friday Tutorial - Seminar
Dr Mangala
Professor
17-02-2024| Saturday Tutorial - Seminar
Dr Mangala
Professor
15/02/2024 - 17/02/224
m
Thursday to RGUHS UNIVERSITY BE)B(iI\';m?I'T(I)iIAL RS3 & RS4
Saturday
18-02-2024| Sunday Holiday
Practical - Certification - | Practical - Certification -
A < ey ety Urine & Serum Creatinine | Urine & Serum Creatinine
Dr Shrabani Mohanty All Faculty All Faculty
Professor
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HMP Shunt/ Uronic Acid

Practical - Certification -

Practical - Certification -

20-02-2024|  Tuesday Pathway Urine & Serum Creatinine | Urine & Serum Creatinine
Dr Shrabani Mohanty All Faculty All Faculty
Professor
Practical - Certification - | Practical - Certification -
ZINT-2008 | Vimwesiay Urine & Serum Creatinine | Urine & Serum Creatinine
All Faculty All Faculty
22-02-2024 | Thursday Tutorial - Beta Oxidation | Tutorial - Beta Oxidation
Dr Bharat Kumar Dr Bharat Kumar
Professor Professor
23-02-2024 Friday Tutorial - Beta Oxidation g Sh;;g‘x:;mc Acid
Dr Bharat Kumar Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor
Practical - Certification -
EACSUM . ‘Geturdey Urine & Serum Creatinine
All Faculty
25-02-2024 Sunday Holiday
Uronic Acid Pathway/ Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of
REUR-IGS] | Mopiny Galactose/ Fructose Total Protein Total Protein
Dr Shrabani Mohanty Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Uma Lakshmi
Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
27-02-2024| Tuesday |Blood Sugar Regulation Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of

Total Protein

Total Protein

Dr Shrabani Mohanty

Dr Uma Lakshmi

Dr Uma Lakshmi

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of
#8-02-2024 | Wednesday Total Protein Total Protein
Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor Associate Professor
29-02-2024| Thursday Protein Metabolism Practical - E§t|mat|on of Tutorial - F.’rotem Tutorial - Erotem
Calcium Metabolism Metabolism
Dr Mangala Mrs Angel Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Tutor Professor Professor
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